The information contained in this brochure was current on the publication date. The Company reserves the
right to make changes in details at any time without prior notice. In order to avoid misunderstandings, any
interested party is advised to contact the Company checking for any changes in materials and/or information
after this brochure was published.
Version 2003  WWW.DECINTERNATIONAL.COM
©Copyright (All rights reserved) Dec international®            Page 2.16.1
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
DEC also introduces an assortment of SELF-DRILLING SCREWS in order to process
DEC products.
CONSTRUCTION.
The screws have been produced out of
galvanized steel. The screw thread
continues up to the head. The tail of the
screw has been provided with a drill head.
So pre-drilling is not necessary.
Associated bits are also available.
Each 1000 screws 1 bit.
DELIVERY PROGRAM.
The self-drilling screws are available in different sizes.
ORDERING INFORMATION.
DEC’s delivery program includes the following self-drilling screws and bits:
Ordering code Sizes
(mm x mm)
Maximum thickness of
plate
SCR3.5/13 3.5 x 13 2.3 mm
SCR3.5/9.5 3.5 x 9.5 2.3 mm
SCR4.2/13 4.2 x 13 3.4 mm
SCR4.2/16 4.2 x 16 3.4 mm
SCR4.2/19 4.2 x 19 3.4 mm
SCR4.2/25 4.2 x 25 3.4 mm
SCR4.2/32 4.2 x 32 3.4 mm
SCR4.2/40 4.2 x 40 3.4 mm
SCR4.2/50 4.2 x 50 3.4 mm
SCR4.8/16 4.8 x 16 4.5 mm
SCR4.8/19 4.8 x 19 4.5 mm
SCR4.8/25 4.8 x 25 4.5 mm
SCRBIT No. 1 3.5 mm Irrelevant
SCRBIT No. 2 4.2 and 4.8 mm Irrelevant
2
.1
6